
Event Lines

Line # Name Item Commodity
Code

Commodity
Description

Quantity UOM Output Type Status Total Award
Quantity

1 BACKHOE/
LOADER-
SEWER
MAINT

BACKHOE/LOA
DER

760-03 Backhoe 1.0000 EA PO Open

Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier Supplier
Contact

Supplier
Name

Contact Vendor Performanc
e Evaluation

Score

Purchas
e Order

Quantity Delivery
Date
Overrid
e

Unit Price Extended
Price

Award
Quantity

        407 1 Low
Country
Machiner
y

Gayle
Humphries

1.0000 10/17/201
2

58200.000
00

58,200.00

        789 1 Yancey
Bros. Co.

Alan
Arnsdorff

     5676 1.0000 09/26/201
2

71516.000
00

71,516.00

        2232 1 G.j.and L,
inc

Leonard Ward 1.0000 10/25/201
2

60353.000
00

60,353.00

        2253 1 Flint
Equipmen
t Co.

Brent Harmon 1.0000 07/27/201
2

57794.580
00

57,794.58

        2254 1 Atlantic
Coastal
Equipmen
t

Patrick Smith 1.0000 09/28/201
2

64441.000
00

64,441.00

Page 1 of 1


